TM
© 2024 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting pg.1
Rev. 12/4/2024
2925 Lucy Lane | Franklin Park, IL 60131
P: 847-260-0336 I F:847-260-0344 | E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com | W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION

     10% / 20% / 30% (Standard) / 50%
   — Bi-Level Control Initiated at AMB Light Level Preset
ORDERING GUIDE:
EMERGENCY BATTERY OPTIONS �
Meets California Energy Commission Title 20:
(CEC-400-2014-009-CMF) Efficiency Standards
EL8W = Integral LED 8 Watt
ACCESSORY OPTIONS (order as a separate line)
REMT = Remote Controller for Sensor Options
LISTED
E354939
NOTES:
⓴ Max mounting height of fixture is 18’ (18 feet)
� Final selection of the Battery Pack under discretion of Factory
ORDERING INFO
DIMENSIONS
Quick Mount Box
Series Wattage CCT Voltage Finish OptionsMounting
TM
© 2024 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting pg.2
Rev. 12/4/2024
2925 Lucy Lane | Franklin Park, IL 60131
P: 847-260-0336 I F:847-260-0344 | E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com | W: eclipselightinginc.com
PG14 with White Finish (WH)
Featuring Optional Motion Sensor Unit
OPTIONS
PENDANT SWIVEL CANOPY TYPES
Swivel Canopy 4” for Round/Octagonal J-BOX
Rapid Mount with Hinged Door
(PEND1-SWC-RR)
Swivel Canopy 4” for Square J-BOX
Rapid Mount with Hinged Door
(PEND1-SWC-SR)
POLAR GRAPH
243
487
730
973LCS Summary
Zone Lumens
Forward Low (0-30) 156.2
Forward Medium (30-60) 804.0
Forward High (60-80) 923.0
Forward Very High (80-90) 430.4
Back Low (0-30) 156.9
Back Medium (30-60) 805.6
Back High (60-80) 915.8
Back Very High (80-90) 425.0
Up Low (90-100) 311.4
Up High (100-180) 555.4
Summary of Results | PG14-LED45-5K
Lumen Output Efficacy Input Power CCT Distribution BUG Rating
5,483.7 Lumens 126.1 Lm/W 43.5W 5000K Type VS B2-U4-G3
POLAR GRAPH
397
795
1192
1589LCS Summary
Zone Lumens
Forward Low (0-30) 239.8